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OEM Reference

BMW
BMW
BMW
OPEL
ROVER

11122247447
11127793249
11127796378
5607473
LVP000040

OEM Cross Reference

BECK/ARNLEY
BOSCH
BOSCH
AJUSA

ELWIS ROYAL
SWAG

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
GOETZE
TOPRAN
TRISCAN
GLASER
VICTOR REINZ
VICTOR REINZ
VICTOR REINZ
VICTOR REINZ
MEC-DIESEL
MEC-DIESEL
FA1l

PAYEN

PAYEN

FAI AutoParts
BGA

VAICO
FEDERAL MOGUL
MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
GLASER

0361170
1928300668
1928300668
11080300
1515456
20927492
27492
27492
440091P
440091P
440435P
440435P
5002914900
501254
5151762
53724
703517600
703517600
713517600
713517600
900597
900597
EP1000907
JM5106
IJM5106
RC1105S
RC8396
V201390
VS50864R
VS50540
VS50540
VS50540
VS50540
VS50540
X5372401
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